Babson College Public Safety Division
Victim Advocacy

ON CAMPUS

Confidential/Private Resources

Counseling and Psychological Services (CAPS)
Physicians and Nurse Practitioners in Health Services
Wellness and Prevention Services, Katia Santiago-Taylor
The Babson College Safe Hotline (Staffed 24/7)

Campus Chaplains in the Office of Faith and Service

Non-Confidential Resources

Babson Public Safety

Title IX Coordinator- Betsy Rauch

Office of Community Standards

Learner Success and Dean of Campus Life
Residence Education

OFF CAMPUS

Legal/Law Enforcement Services

Wellesley Police

Needham Police

Norfolk County District Attorney Office - MSP
Dedham District Court

Hospital Resources

Newton Wellesley Hospital
Brigham & Women’s Hospital
Metro West Hospital

Massachusetts Department of Health

Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital Needham
Beth Israel Center for Violence Prevention & Recovery

Sexual Assault & Domestic Violence Resources

Boston Area Rape Crisis Counseling Center BARCC
Wellesley Police Domestic Violence Hotline- Confidential
Needham Police Domestic Violence Action Committee

REACH Beyond Domestic Violence 24 Hour Hotline
Jane Doe Inc.- 24 Hour Hotline
Newton Wellesley Hospital: Domestic & Sexual Violence Services

781-239-6200
781-239-6363
781-239-5201

781-239-7233 (SAFE)

781-239-5969

781-239-5555
781-239-5501
781-239-6344
781-239-5008
781-239-3891

781-235-1212
781-455-7570
781-830-4800
781-329-4777

617-243-6000
617-732-5500
508-650-7000
617-624-6000

781-453-5400
617-667-8141

800-841-8371
781-489-6677

781-455-7500 x511

800-899-4000
877-785-2020
617-243-6521



