

Babson College Public Safety Division Victim Advocacy



ON CAMPUS

Confidential/Private Resources

•	Counseling and Psychological Services (CAPS)	781-239-6200
•	Physicians and Nurse Practitioners in Health Services	781-239-6363
•	Wellness and Prevention Services, Katia Santiago-Taylor	781-239-5201
•	The Babson College Safe Hotline (Staffed 24/7)	781-239-7233 (SAFE)
•	Campus Chaplains in the Office of Faith and Service	781-239-5969
n-C	Confidential Resources	

Non-Confidential Resources

•	Babson Public Safety	781-239-5555
•	Title IX Coordinator- Betsy Rauch	781-239-5501
•	Office of Community Standards	781-239-6344
•	Learner Success and Dean of Campus Life	781-239-5008
•	Residence Education	781-239-3891

OFF CAMPUS

Legal/Law Enforcement Services

•	Wellesley Police	781-235-1212
•	Needham Police .	781-455-7570
•	Norfolk County District Attorney Office - MSP	781-830-4800
•	Dedham District Court	781-329-4777

Hospital Resources

•	Newton Wellesley Hospital	617-243-6000
•	Brigham & Women's Hospital	617-732-5500
•	Metro West Hospital	508-650-7000
•	Massachusetts Department of Health	617-624-6000
•	Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital Needham	781-453-5400
•	Beth Israel Center for Violence Prevention & Recovery	617-667-8141

Sexual Assault & Domestic Violence Resources

•	Boston Area Rape Crisis Counseling Center BARCC	800-841-8371
•	Wellesley Police Domestic Violence Hotline- Confidential	781-489-6677
•	Needham Police Domestic Violence Action Committee	781-455-7500 x511
•	REACH Beyond Domestic Violence 24 Hour Hotline	800-899-4000
•	Jane Doe Inc 24 Hour Hotline	877-785-2020
•	Newton Wellesley Hospital: Domestic & Sexual Violence Services	617-243-6521